Glass Pool Fencing Catalogue
Rev. 3.0
2
Glass Pool Fencing Catalogue
INDEX
GLASS POOL FENCING - GATE ASSEMBLY
GATE ASSEMBLY - PREMIUM SOFT CLOSE HINGES

GLASS PANEL
NO HOLE PANEL
PGSP
PANEL DIAGRAM
NO HOLE glass panel 1200mm high
12mm toughened clear glass
2mm radius corners
polished edges
NO HOLE GLASS PANEL
PRODUCT
CODE
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT THICKNESS WEIGHT
(KG)(mm)(mm)
PGSP1500 1500 1200 12 1.80 54
PGSP1550 1550 1200 12 1.86 56
PGSP1600 1600 1200 12 1.92 58
PGSP1650 1650 1200 12 1.98 59
PGSP1700 1700 1200 12 2.04 61
PGSP1750 1750 1200 12 2.10 63
PGSP1800 1800 1200 12 2.16 65
PGSP1850 1850 1200 12 2.22 67
PGSP1900 1900 1200 12 2.28 68
PGSP1950 1950 1200 12 2.34 70
PGSP2000 2000 1200 12 2.40 72
SQM.
(m2)
PGSP0200 200 1200 12 0.24 7
PGSP0250 250 1200 12 0.30 9
PGSP0300 300 1200 12 0.36 11
PGSP0350 350 1200 12 0.42 13
PGSP0400 400 1200 12 0.48 14
PGSP0450 450 1200 12 0.54 16
PGSP0500 500 1200 12 0.60 18
PGSP0550 550 1200 12 0.66 20
PGSP0600 600 1200 12 0.72 22
PGSP0650 650 1200 12 0.78 23
PGSP0700 700 1200 12 0.84 25
PGSP0750 750 1200 12 0.90 27
PGSP0800 800 1200 12 0.96 29
PGSP0850 850 1200 12 1.02 31
PGSP0900 900 1200 12 1.08 32
PGSP0950 950 1200 12 1.14 34
PGSP1000 1000 1200 12 1.20 36
PGSP1050 1050 1200 12 1.26 38
PGSP1100 1100 1200 12 1.32 40
PGSP1150 1150 1200 12 1.38 41
PGSP1200 1200 1200 12 1.44 43
PGSP1250 1250 1200 12 1.50 45
PGSP1300 1300 1200 12 1.56 47
PGSP1350 1350 1200 12 1.62 49
PGSP1400 1400 1200 12 1.68 50
PGSP1450 1450 1200 12 1.74 52
PGSP0100 100 1200 12 0.12 4
PGSP0150 150 1200 12 0.18 5
71 Power Road Boronia VIC 3155      TEL: 03 8740 3340
Glass Pool Fencing Catalogue
11